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Anlage
Béderstrasse 49, 53489 Sinzig - Bad Bodendorf
m 01774668026 info@tc-badbodendorf.de

Sportwart/in
Kurth, Rene
T 01785082122 Sportwart@TC-Badbodendorf.de

Jugendwart/in
Feist, Anke
T 0172 2412563 Jugendwart@TC-BadBodendorf.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Herchenbach, Kuno
T 0172 6514966 kunoherchenbach1953@gmail.com
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Herren 40 2er 1

MF: Christian Staffeldt; T 02641 29402

christianstaffeldt@web.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kurth, Rene
Liedke, Markus
Hemmer, Jorg
Diedrich, Guido
Rosendahl, Markus
Ziegler, Andreas
Staffeldt, Christian
Wohlfarth, Fabian
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17251240
17652479
17280756
17551836
18063375
17055024
17753078
17160493
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